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

EVERY DAY
IS THE RIGHT! DAY
FOR A GOOD USED
CAR AT TEAGUE'S
BIG bOWNTOWN

CAR LOT j . 4--.

352 N. j COMMERCIAL
All Cars Warranted and
Sold on Thrifty Pav Plan

194 BUICK R. SEDAN I

1947 FORD R. SEDAN ,

141 Nash R. SEDAN (
1942 HUDSON R. SEDAN I
1941 BUICK R. SEDAN I
1941 PLYMOUTH R. SEDAN
1941 HUDSON TUDOR SEDAN
1940 PONTIAC COUPE i S

1939 FORD COUPE '' I
193 PLYMOUTH R. SEDAN
1937 PLYMOUTH R. SEDAN
1937 CHEVROLET TUDOR SEDAN

Many Others to Chooso)
FromJ Your Kaiser-

;

Frazer Dealer '.

TEAGUE AI0T0R

PHONE - f
'

Sell now to pet
. Today's Top Price

Clean late models for sate j
ELSNER MOTOR CO.

352 N. High j

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
EAST OF SALEM HIGH

3 bdrm. close to schools, liv. rm.. din.
rm.. : kitchen, fireplace, hdwd. firs.,
dble. plbg,. full basmt, fine yard. $10.-5O- 0.

Call Roy Ferris.
LOCATED EAST

!s ac. with nice, clean 4 rm. plastered
home with 2 bdrms. & brkft nook, ga-
rage.! barn A chicken house. Good soil.
Price $8000. CaU G. H. Crabenhorst. Jr.

FIRST CLASS BRAND NEW
3 bdrm. home all on one floor, auto-o- il

furnace, dble. garage, hdwd. firs.,
fireplace. This is truly a buy at $13.-50- 0.

CaU Earl West,

Crabenhorst Bros.. Realtors
Phone Evenings 3. 23-F--

For Prompt Courteous Service. List Your Property With Us

LEO N. CHILDS, INC REALTORS
9 EXTRA LARGE rooms, full basement: oil furnace. Stairway to unfinished

attic. Fireplace: single garage. In Excellent S. High location. $10,000.
FKWi AND FAR BETWEEN, but occasionally weget a combination of home and

land that is what everyone asks for.

CALABA'S COLUMN
BUSINESS ZONE

Located on State SU, lot Is 07.

neat- - and. comfortable S room home,
very: good terms available, price is
only 650a

DRIVE BY AND TAKE A LOOK
Tt-- j modern suburban home is lo-

cated at 330 Park Ave., pas 2 bedrooms
down with partly ' finished upstairs,
oak floors, fireplace, garage. lot is
75150. very nice yard PLEASE do
not disturb tenant, we have key at
office.

NEED MORE ROOM?
Here's a brand new 4 bedroom home

with double plumbing j large living-roo- m

and dining-roo- m, attractive fire-
place, beautiful floors, it's a swell
home throughout. Englewood School
District, priced at $15,700.

2 HOMES 1 LOT
Dont overlook this ad. Just listed

an attractive 3 bedroom; home with oil
beat and ' double garage has 2 room
bouse with bath and attached garage
on rear of lot. both homes only 8
years old. a real bargain at only $8950.
Owner beng transferred.

Rndy Calaba and Co.,
Realtors

231 N. High St. Phone
Evenings::

By Owner
2 yr. old modern home, small two-sto- ry

colonial style with small house,
rentable at $50 monthly. Semi-fur- n.

Lot 50x125 ft. Poss in 2 weeks. Full
price $6950. Some terms. Will consider
good! car in trade. 196 S. 25th. Call
26423 or

BY OWNER: , Near schools, bus.
Pleasand neighborhood, ideal for chil-
dren. Pre-w- ar const., all conveniences.
LR.. 2 B R . dinette, kitchen, bath,
utility down. Den B.R. up. Shady fenc-
ed yard. I .awn. shrubs, patio. Priced for
quick sale- No agents. 025 Imperial
(off "D" St. across from Hi Sch.l

KINGWOOD SPECIAL "

Nicely located west end of King-woo- d
Drive, this splendid home com-

mands a view from every room. Built
in the modern ranch style, it is sure to
please with its large bedrooms, spacious
living rm, beautiful maple firs.. 2
baths, a host of built-in- s. high ceiling
basement, auto, oil furnace, dbl. ga-
rage, large lot All for $15,500. Exclu-
sive with ius.
MODERN SUBURBAN - $2000 DOWN

.R. with 4t.h possible. Conven-
iently arranged to allow entrance to
upstairs, kitchen or bath without going
thru main area. Large lot. close in.
$10,500. Call Walt Musgrave.
Walter Musgrave Realtors
1233 EDGEWATER PHONE

CLOSE :TO Catholic , school. Home
with income. English! style home,
bsmt. oil I furn.. party rm.', nice liv.
rm. with fireplace, din, rm., nook. 2
B. R. CQitip. furn. apt., up. separate
ent. and bath. Air cond.. elec. range
and ref rig-- i Apt. rents for $75 and worth
every cent of it. Back yard has nice
fireplace. There Is a lot here for the
money. Priced at $13,750 For appt. call
Ed Lukinheal.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS

341 Chemeketa. Ph. 39271 Eves. 26680

SPECIAL THIS WEEK
BY OWNER. Our 4 bedrm.. well built

older type home. Lge. front rm.. fire-
place, dining rm.. kitchen with new
built-in- s. bath, fruit room, utility and
clothes drying rm.. air conditioned,
pipe furnace, newly redecorated, ce-
ment foundation, shrubbery, etc, lot
88x181. new garage 18x20. city & school
bus by door. Best reasonable offer
takes it Possession soon. 35 Lansing
Avenue.

NEW 2 BDRM.. full basement, auto,
oil furnace. V. blinds, hdwd. floors, in-
sulated, weather stripped, large lot.
sewer, water. 2 fireplaces, garage. Less
than FHA valuation. : bus at cor. $2200
down.

4215 Ton! Ave.. Manbrin Gardens
BY OWNER, south new 2 bdrm.

home, double - garage, comer lot. good
street, near good market, schools and
bus r. H. A. 1840 S. High.

4 BDRM. home. 5 A. 30x30 cement- -

patio. Rt. 7. Box 429-- T. McCain Ave.
NEW MODERN 2 BR home, very

nice. Below market at $6950. 17 walnut
trees. $245 cash. A GOOD INVEST-
MENT.

$175 down payment will buy this
new 3 BR home with lots of built-in- s.

HW floors, oil furnace. Carafe. Im-me- d.

poss. Total price $8730.

Joe Hutchison, Realtor
455 Court Street. Salem. Oregon

Ph. Eves. or
; SCHOOL DAYS

We urge you to see this home very
close to Englewood school. Quarter
sawed oak floors thru-ou- t: large liv
ing room with fireplace; dining room,
kitchen and nook. 2 bedrooms and
bath. 2 semi-finish- ed bedrooms up. rull
basement with an outstanding air con-
ditioned oil furnace. This home is sit-
uated, on one of the best lots in north-
east Salem: huge walnut trees: an
abundance of other trees and flowers.
Call or see Mr. Sullivan at or

Lee Ohmart & Co. Realtors
477 Court St Phone

Severin Realty Co.
212 N. High Phone 16

Jt Wl ir-j- ... rtict Cm. II Krlrm
home. Large kitchen, new built-in- s!

I

n. mink mni rfr.in hoiri T r. iitil. i

itv with travs and new hot water heat- - i

er. This home is worth looking into.
$9,950. Very comfortable home with 2
bedrms. on Fraimout Hill. Large lot.
beautiful view. This home is worth the
money.

Evening ohooe 01 or 304
JEW-

-
bdrm. hse. nSectJie I

beat, dble. gar. Nice lawn and gar
aen. seaun Terms.

ESTEP REAL ESTATE CO.
175 N. Capitol x Phone 24631
850 E St. , Phone 870

2 RM. house, completely furnishedL
Nice lot $4000. 57Q S 18th.

NOTICE New house below cost for
quick sale. Close to bus and schoot
West Salem. Call 1353 2nd St.

IUM. POSS. A. 4 B R-- home on
city bus line. Sch. across road. $7400 if
sold this Week. Ph.

BY OWNER: 5 B.R. home on large
lot Dbl. plumbing A garage. Ph.

GLEN CREEK road. S A. A 3 BR
home. hwd. firs, fplace. Fruit, nicely
landscaped. $13300. Terms.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. 6FU. Wallace road. Rt. 1. box 182
or 1289 Sixth st. West Salem

West Salem Special
t bdrm. : modern home, with living

rm. dinette and kitchen. Plastered,
cement foundation. Elec cooking and
water heater. Oil heat. Good location.
Right close school and store. Bus con-
veniences. $6,830.

M. Geiger, Real Estate
3205 Portland Rd. r Phone

THIS PROPERTY pays for itself. 2
B.R. home with 1 B.R. rental unit now
renting for $40. Choice of 2 or 4 lots.
1X blks to bus. $6900. 560 Hansen Ave.

r or Sale FatTTie

41 ACRES. Well located north of
Salem on highway. Dood dairy and
grain farm. 275 acres In cultivation.
Now in grain, clovers and hops. Plenty
of water for irrigation. Several types
of soil including both top prairie and
river bottom soils. Bam would hold
80 head of stork. See this first time on
market. This nlace could; be made Into
the show farm of the Willamette val-
ley. Priced to sell at only $190 per acre.
See J. W. Brasher with
Lee Ohmart & Co. Realtors

477 Court St. i Phone
FOR SALE Farm. 272 acres, on mar

ket road. Linn county, electricity,
school bus to Lebanon, mail route, tel
ephone, etc About 175 acres cultivat
able, balance open pasture. House has

rooms, modern plumbing, bath, gra-
vity water, also all year stream. Irriga
tion passible. Two barns and other
outbuildings. Price $75.00 per .acre.
Terms, will accept smaller place in
trade or town residence up to giojwo.
Would divide and sell part. Farm will

for lease if not sold soonJ Address'
Owner. P. O. Box 82. Albany. Oregon,

$500 10 A. 2 BR cottage, si
barn, some fruit and berries. n
east.

3909 da. C A. A 4 BR bee. Nr. Hope- -
weu. convaaer trade for ctty proierty. l.At full price. Good wahswt

33j909 N. W. 71 acre and large
name. Includes all equipment 12 cows.
Consider trade for bouse and service
station.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. F11 Wallace road. Rt 1 box 12or 1289 Sixth st. West Salem. '

10 ACRES
A very good 1 acre berry farm. Close

in north, very good 4 BJt bouse. Pric-
ed to sell for tlMM.

' 45 Acres, North
AH in cultivation. I A. excellent cane

berries. 1 A. filberts. Modern 2 BJL
bouse. 2 wells. All stock and equip-
ment goes. Land is well drained. Very
close to school hue and shopping cen-
ter. Full price lor everything. $1409.Terms arranged.

ALVINE. ISAAK
Real Estate Broker "

(Formerly M. O. Humphreys A Co.)
3015 Portland Rd.

Ph. - Eves. -

Aereaare

2a A.. McCAIN AVE, 3 mt from
city limits. N E. Some filberts. Nice
bldg. site. Close to stores, sent bus.
$15O0. Inq. 2020 Broadway.

BY OWNER: 10 A. So.. 3 bdrms. mod-
ern house, double garage, chicken
house, barn, farm machinery, nuts,
fruit, berries. 5 ml. from city center.
Rt. 4. Box 127. Baxter road. Ph.

Suburban
SUB. , A.. S rm. house, fruit, gar-dende- n,

chick, lot. and house gar. 1240
Hoyt.

Wanted Real Estate
We Need Your Listings Thanks.

ESTEP REAL ESTATE CO.
1075 N. Capitol Phone 24631

50 E St Phone 870

Business Opportunities
BUSINESS SITE with house close In.

Close estate. Ph. 35830 or 34697.

INCOME Dronerty. lease. 8100
per month. New building. $4000 Willi
handle. Total price $8200. Call owner5

FORCED TO SELL because of ill-
ness, small restaurant. 100 ft. from the
drive-i- n theatre. Suitable for a drive-i- n.

Make us an offer. Write Box 200.' --Statesman.
IF YOU are interested in service

station business, inventory running
$2500 to $3000. please make application
to Frank Doo Little, distributor of Gen
eral Petroleum products. Wallace rd
W. Salem. Ph.

7

Auto Paint Shop
RIGHT IN TOWN. A- -l LOCATION. A

GOOD PAYING BUSINESS THAT
WILL STAND INVESTIGATION.
GOOD BLDG. REASONABLE RENT.
LEASE IF WANTED. ALL TOOLS,
EQUIPMENT A SUPPLIES GO. LIST
ED EXCLUSIVE WITH US. TERMS.
DONT WAIT If YOU ARE INTER
ESTED IN THIS TYPE Or BUSINESS.

Tallman Real Estate
725 N. Commercial v Phone

S2E5 INCOME PER month on busin
ess property. 415.000 total price. Write
Box 244. Statesman.

GRO and hardware at Inventory
Douxe rood business, low rent Includ
ing living quarters. Owner leaving
state. Stout Gutter . Perryaaie. urf.

DONUT Shop or equipment
than 1 yr. okt See D. C Struts, 92
Abrams. or Ph. 19.

INCOME property in Monmouth.
bldgs. 7. furnished rentals, net $235 per
mo. oius owner's rm. flat $15,009.
$5000 down. W rite or call 1. Parun. 21
S. College. Monmoum. in. wm.

SPARE TIME opportunity for sincere,
reliable person who wants his own
bwstneas to operate new- - 5c candy
vending machines. Excellent immedi-
ate income, good future. $450 invest
ment. Write, include pnone. oox e
Statesman.

GO INTO BUSINESS for yourself
with a Hobart Portable welder, jus
Amps. With Leads. Equipped with
Master Chev. Motor. .00xl tires. Ex-
perts will recognize this as a bargain
at $650. 230 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph.

GROCERY stock and small amount
of fixtures - to be moved within 30
days. At 42 Main St, Dallas. Oreg.
Phone 2276. Make offer.

SMALL CAFE, new bldg. and equip.
Ph. Rt. 4. Box 141.

AUTO COURTS
$7500 TOTAL PRICE

T units. 3 near finished, lge. frontage.
Easy terms.

$5000 DOWN
A going 5 unit court income $400

month. Total price $16,000
S9UUD JJUWH

units, all electric, good spot good
income. Price 1.500

$13,000 DOWN
11 units, income 910.000 year groas.

good spot. Price 945.000.
$25,000

will handle 1 units. Best location. In-
come $20,000 yr. Price $83,000.
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

Salem Sand & Gravel Co.
Contract Work

Roads dealing Dttcntasj
Sewer Basement

Equipment RentalIt BV'fc yds. f12.09 per fee.
IS B--. yds. 9 90 per he
D7 Cat Dozer 990 per hr
D--4 Cat a Dozer 84 per

- Cat Dozer too per
Phone days

Evenings 24 or
Salem Oregon

Commercial Art
Letterhead, cartoons, business sirs,

trade marks, photo retouchtng Bob
Browne, Salem . Engraving- - Ph.
213 S Commercial.

MErf'S SUITS, ladles pUtn dresses
and coats $1. cash and carry. Delivery
service f1.15. Dyeing, alterations and
repairs.

, PANTORIUM CLEANERS
942 Ph 24589

WATtn well drilling Domestic or
trrtsation Duffield Bros. Rt 9 Box
423 Phone

OIL CIRCULATOR SEH VIC
Call Cy Younger. 7S

Statesman
Oassifle AdyeriUac

Classified Ads
Call2-244- L

'ler line
Three insertions per line . 4i
Six Insert!- -, per Haw Cta
One meat per tta

Minimal twa tine. Cul S
words to line.

Keadei. ta lity briefs tia 28

The deadline for classified and
reader advertising is iii p-- daily.
Onlv emergency "lost" ads will be
accepted alter that hour.

The Statesman reserve the light
to reject- - questionable advertising
It further reserves the right to place
all advertising under the proper
classification.

The Statesman assume no finan-
cial responsibility for errors which
may appear Us advertisements pub-
lished in its columns and in eases
where this paper ts at fault will
reprint that part of an advertise-
ment ta which the typographical
mts lake occurs

A "Blind"" Ad aa ad eontatntng
a Statesman bos number for aa
address is for the protection of the
advertiser and must therefore be
answered by letter. The Statesman
is not; at liberty to divulge infor-
mation as to the identity of an ad-
vertiser atns a "Blind" ad.

REALTY CO.
Ph. Eves. 57.

Price only $18,000 with $8,000 Down. No.1

REAL ESTATE
201 S. High St

$1000 DOWN
Keizer district, unfinished upstairs.

LR. 2 BR, kite. bath, a lovely new
home and only $7500. CALL ED.

SUBURBAN
2 bdrm.. LR. DR. kitch.. plastered,

hdw. firs., fireplace. 10 rs. old. S63O0
full price. CALL DAHL

ENGLEWOOD
One of the better homes in Engle-

wood. 3 bdrms.. double plumbing, full
basmt.. lawn sprinkling svstem. Fine
lot and shrubs. Listed at $15,000. CALL
DAHL.

Co., Realtors
Phone Phone 5981 or S7M

C AND ALAR IA
We have three nice homes for sale

in the Cadalana District, one 2 bdrm.
one with 2 bdrms. A den and one with
3 bdrms. These are all new and dis-
tinctive homes and range in price from
$12,100 to $19,500. For a home in the
finest residential area in Salem, call
Peter Geiser.
DONT MISS THIS GROCERY STORE

Has excellent fixtures A splendid lo-
cation. Offered for lease on 10 yr. ba-
sis, immediate possession: An excellent
opportunity. Owner must leave. Locat-
ed at 2152 S. Commercial St. Can be
leased for other typer store purposes.
Call Cobum L. Crabenhorst

but seldom sees. We have it how a i

service to home owners'
Phone

or
3 BDRMS, NORTH. $12,500

Beautiful city home, full basement.auto, oil furnace. 1 blk. to nice store.
This has everything; if you want a nice
home, see this.

2 B.R. 1 YR. OLD. $7,959
Auto floor fumir. kht4 n r
. i nis is a real duv

2 B R. $5800
Older type good home located on
Cottage, near schools.

FOR BUSINESS LEASE
New bldg, Hollywood dist Approx.x 47.

We are open evenings
Rawlins Realty

I Hollywood District i
' Phone or

wun undent and effective salesenrice ean rne Salem Realty Co NOW
BY OWNER: 5 lots. $690. $10 down.

"lonin: norm, rnone
aiLY Decorated 5 rm. modernnome. Hardwood firs, thru-o- ut Auto.

neai. Basement, .firplace. lovely lawnana snruos. 11. ZOO. 1020 Shipping StPhone f.
duuke. btwxjL starts see thisfamily home 4 years old. Basement.rirrpiace. oil turnace. Large lawnwith swings for the children. Wellshaded by large fir and fruit trees. Se- -

ciuoea location, yet only a block to
rmarnei. Dus line. Pacific highway.See owner. BARGAIN TODAY. Phonezo aoutrt Commercial St 1

Mock outside city limits.
FOR Sale or trade. New partially

lurmsnea modem suburban 3 bedroom nouse. Double garage. Smallchicken house and 1 irr. tit r..WU1 aell equity for $1100 or7 trade fornouse. mone
FOR SALE or trade for trailer house.A. with 5 rm. house. Chickengarage. 3520 Brooks Ave, N. of aluminaplant.
NEAR HIGH SCHOOLS. SEE THISBR. home. Features fireplace, dble

giurnoing. Dasement. furnace. IMMED,
w-- a-- ;, loan available. Priced tosell. $10,500.
WALNUT PARK DIST. If you likesc mums lei us snow you this fineprewar const, home with 3 BRms, L Arms, fireplace, full basem't dbleplumbing. $12,000.
DO YOU like Fishing A boating? Thisattractive plast. 2 BR. home featuresfireplace, hwd. firs. elec. kitchen, finelawn A back yard with fruit trees.Only a short dist to large beautifullake. Stores A school near by. 7 milesfrom downtown Salem. An exceptional-ly good deal at $6300.
Very Cory sub. home near new college. 2 BRms, Lot 57x100. $5000. $1000

uuwu.
Larsen Home & Loan Co.

S. Com'l. Ph. Eve.

Close in N. Winter St. 3
bedroom home. On 1

floor. Fireplace, full base
ment with oil furnace.
For quirk sale $10,500.

ART MADSEN
1326 State Ph. 3-55-

80

SI 500 DOWN
A very good house. North. 3 bdrms.

bsmt. fireplace, garage. 1mm. poss.
price 98950.

$6300 Full Price
Brand new house. Close in. Auto oil

furnace. Very close to school, bus and 7store.
Ax.VIN E. ISAAK
Real Estate Broker -

(Formerlv' M. O. Humphreys A Co.)
3015 Portland Rd. be- 2-- 45; Eves. 3255 -

4i REAL. ESTATE LOANS
PERSONAL LOANS

CAB LOANS '

State Finance Co.
153 S. High St. Lie. S-2-14. M-2- 22

SE! US FOR
ATTRACTIVE FARM LOANS

ONLY 4 INTEREST
S to 40 Years and . NO Commission
LEO N. CHlLDS, INC,

REALTORS
344 State St. Phone tMl

Ed Byrkit and Company
FIRST' MORTGAGE loans at 4.F H A at' construction loans

33t ChemeMU Phone

Money to Loan

Auto Loans
Willamette Credit Co

390 STATE ST (

1st Nafl Bank I old quarters!
"

FARM and ClTs LOANS
4'' and 5

Your own terms of repayment with
in reason, cash tor Real Estate Con
tracts and Second Mortgages.

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO.
207 Pioneer Trut Bldg Phone 712

Private Money
On Cars. Trucks. & Trailer Hi

Long or Short Term Payments
Roy H. Simmons

13 S. Commercial St. Phone 3--91 SI

QUICK CASH LOANS
ON SIGNATURE FURN.LVSTOCK

FARM MA CU. NO COSIGNERS

From $25.00 to $300.00
Lie. No S-1-3S

ON CARS OR TRUCKS
Repayments up to 24 months

ON LATE MODELS

From $50.00 to $500.00
Lie. No. M-- 33 ; -

MAKE APPLICATION BY PHONE
OR IN PERSON

GENERAL FINANCE
CORP.

PHONE 3-91-
61

t Or S of Ladd A Bush
139 S Comrtierrial St Salem

INFORMAL
LOANS

$25 to $500
YES. A LOAN UP TO $309 ON FUR- -

NTTURE-SALAR- Y: UP TO 9509 ON
AUTO FROM PERSONAL FINANCE
CO. IS AN INFORMAL LOAN.

INFORMAL because yea deal with Just
ONE the YES MANAGER.

INFORMAL because yon select the
monthly repayment aswuoL

INFORMAL because there is ao "stand
ard security required: furniture,
car. equipment, livestock, machin-
ery are acceptable- - basis for a. loan.

Phone or see the YES MANAGER
today. It's "yes to 4 out of .

PERSONAL
Finance - Company

51 State St. Rm. 129
Phono 44 E. Galunger. Mgr.

Lie. S-1-22. M-1- C5

Loans Wanted
WANTED Private raonev to loan on

Salem and vicinity residential property.
TAIXMAM REAL ESTATE

723 N. Commercial - Ph. 3491

For Rent --Ro mi
RTXMS for men. Quiet borne. Ph.

NICELY FURN. room and garage
ta party with car. Reasonable. Break-
fast if desired. Ph. 38392.

LIGHT Housekeeping room. Phone
35. 799 N. Church.
NICE ROOM for gentleman, close In.

Phone
SLEEPING Room with ieleohone and

bus service. 1271 Chemeketa.
LIVABLE pri. mt ad lotnine

aem. ground floor. ISIS Trade.

Room and Board
tMf. mother and daughter. 3. ur

gently need board and room and care
of child or apt with child care. States
man Box 207.

tor fent-Apartme- nts

LG. 3 RM. unfurn. apt, prL bath andent, all utilities furn. No children orpets, walk datt. 830 N. Com I

2 RM. furnished apt, close in. Adults
only .no drinkers, no pets. Ph. 37953.

FURN. APTS.. close in. private en
trance, aauita only. CV4 N. Com 1

3 RM APT, partly furn, adult
only. $40. Ph. 26502.

2 RM. . APT, furn. Prefer nurse or
school teacher. Nice. . Ph.

NICE FURN. ants. 1 and 3 rms. 345
S. lth.

A PA. 4 SMALL rooms and bath. furn.
upstairs. 2 middle aged people pre-
ferred. $27.50. Call before p. m. 1445
Ferry St.

i RVt. ITTRN. apt Ground floor. No
drinking. 2310 N. 4th.

3 RM. APT, furn. Adults, no drink- -
ers. Ph. 4. before 12. 314 N. Wa
ter st

For Rent Houses
3 BDRM. mod. bowse. Auto, sawdust

beat Near schools. Write Box .203 co
Statesman

SMALL 3 rm. bouse. Furn. except
for refng. Inquire at rear door of 277
N. Front No phone calls. :

For Rent
STORE FRONT for rent on Ferry

St. Inq. Capital Bowling Alley, phone

PAINT Now and save. 2 gal. paint
sprayer rentals reduced with- - purchase
of N orris-Walk- er or Pittsburgh paints.
Howser Bros, 6Q8 Edgewater St

SAVE Time and do a professional
Job. Rent power tools. Vibrator, disc,
and belt sanders. Pipe and auto tools,
garden tractors, etc. Hoarser Bros
Phone

ROOM 25 x 70 feet 443 Ferry St,
Suitable for large office or business,
with basement storage. State Finance
Co, 153 S. High St Telephone 4121

IBONERS by the week Phone
GOOD Used Piano H L Stiff
TRAILERS 75c first nr. 50c bra

following Woodry's Mkt 1SOS N
Summer

BUSINESS Room. H-- L Stiff
TRAILER Space, shade, clean

rooms. Reasonable rates. Fir Crest
Trailer Park. 3919 N. River Road.

20 ACRES. 5 rm. mod. house. 1 mt
W. of Liberty on Skyline Rd. Call be-
tween 9 A 5. R. A. Elixson

DAILY CROSSWORD
AnOld
Testament
patriarch
Verbal

24.LJchtout

lSP"Wlr
o at fifel?

f c1ka s wft iriTi
sty

rre A JK0 v

its Hij c

LlLiT44F Aaewse

32 years of dependable
344 State St Evenings call:

For Rent '
.

TRUCKS FOR RENT
Blankets furn.. 197 S. Liberty. Ph. 82.

ATMORAYS Ozone Good health
Rent-sel- l. H. C. Pugh. 684 N. 17. 92.

TRUCKS and cars tor rent Blankets
furnisher! Smitty's Clipper Service
Centers and Church. Phone S.

FOR SALE on rent Income proper -
ty. 780 Stewart St

17

Wanted to Rent
vniiur: rrtirrr.E iiMira 1 or 2 B.R.

home. Will give good care, good refs.
please. Ph. ask for Mrs. Cut- -
singer.

UNFURNISHED APT. wanted by
business man and wife. No children.
no pets. Phone 38262. Mr. Gillogly. be-

tween -19 week days or with Box 196.
Statesman

BUSINESS MAN wants on long term
lease.; 2 or 2 bdrm. house, unfurnished,
with 1 or 2 car garage. Close to Junior
High or on bus line. Ph. 21478, a.m.
to 4 JO p.m

WANTED: Listings of dwellings.
apartments, and board and room avail-
able for rent to school teachers. Phone
9137. School Administration office

BUSINESS girl desires furnished apt
Statesman Box 201.

1 RM. APT, close in By business
man.! No smoking or drinking P.O.
Box 545.

CLEAN, Modern 3 B.R. house in
good dist. furn. Consider unfurn. By
reliable party. Ph.

CHER desires small furn. cot
tage or apt with B.R. Close In. Call

WILLAMETTE University professor
wants a furn. house, flat or apt. Call
Mr. Fenix. 26 at Eaton Hall. Wil- -
lamette University 3

EMPLOYED couple desire 3
furn. ; or unfurn. apt Ph. r

Lots
D

2 LOTS ON Sunnyview. 100 x 78. $475
and $500 each. Rt 9. Box 21.

hir Sale --Real Estate
OPEN HOUSE

Daily 1 a.m. to 3 pjn. New 2 bedrm.
bouse. Elec. beat As low as $1900 dn.
F.H.A. 1844 N. Mh.

BY OWNER New i Bit house, art .
garage- - 's A. Hdw. firs, inlaid lino-
leum in kitchen. Good welt Close to
bus end store. 9309. Gordon Gelt is. fa
mi. W. of Keizer sch. nq. atstore.

NtWTmodem nomeTPriced 164

to sell. Terms. 990 Morningside. Out
Ratciiff off of Hulsev Ave

Something Different
3 bedrooms all on one floor, dream

kitchen. large living room 19 x 2. very
attractive bath room, lots of built-in- s
and closets, hardwood floors. This is
the only home of Its kind. Immediate
possession. Call Maddy.

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
4 bedroom home strictly modern.

Vervinice floor plan. This home can't
be built for the price they're asking, j

Large lot. Close to school and bus and
store.! Call Maddy. .

EXCHANGE !

Old: established camp ground. 26
acres. Nearly mile river ironiage. fullGood bouse and out buildings- - Will sell Fullor take small house in Salem aa part
payment. Call Dent.

14 ACRES
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